.’E‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Commercial Griddles

Vulcan-Hart - Gas Griddle : VCCG36-AR

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Fuel Type:

Tested Configuration:
Griddle Plate Type Description:
Width (ft.):

Depth (ft.):

Cooking Surface (sq. ft.):
Production Capacity (Ibs/hr):

Energy Use (Normalized Idle Energy) (Btu/h/
sq. ft.):

Markets:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

2390383
Vulcan (A division of ITW Food Equipment Group)
Vulcan-Hart
Gas Griddle
VCCG36-AR
Single-Sided
Gas
Single-Sided
Chrome

3.0

2.0

6.0

29

2345

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

,VCCG48-AR,; VCCG60-AR,, VCCG72-AR,
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